
Nagercoil - Mumbai CSMT Express (via Renigunta) (PT)/16352 - Exp - SR 
KLBG/Kalaburagi Junction (Gulbarga) to DR/Dadar Central 

10h 22m - 558 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 06:15 3 1 0 55 11 SR
2 VLY Valliyur 06:49 06:50 1m 1 1 31 85 91 SR
3 NNN Nanguneri 07:00 07:01 1m 1 45 31 SR
4 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 2 1 74 81 38 SR
5 CVP Kovilpatti 08:48 08:50 2m 1 1 139 81 90 SR
6 SRT Satur 09:06 09:08 2m 1 1 160 65 SR
7 VPT Virudunagar Junction 09:33 09:35 2m 3 1 187 33 101 SR
8 MDU Madurai Junction 10:55 11:00 5m 1 1 231 68 133 SR
9 DG Dindigul Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 1 1 293 67 280 SR
10 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 1,3 1 387 39 86 SR
11 SRGM Srirangam 13:48 13:50 2m 3 1 399 89 69 SR
12 ALU Ariyalur 14:29 14:30 1m 1 1 457 97 76 SR
13 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 15:03 15:05 2m 3 1 511 51 43 SR
14 VM Villupuram Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 1 1 565 68 43 SR
15 TMV Tindivanam 16:48 16:50 2m 2 1 603 65 44 SR
16 MLMR Melmaruvathur 17:18 17:20 2m 1 1 633 39 48 SR
17 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 18:15 18:30 15m 3 1 668 50 40 SR
18 CJ Kanchipuram 19:13 19:15 2m 2 1 704 33 84 SR
19 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 20:15 21:15 60m 7 1 737 35 85 SR
20 TRT Tiruttani 21:40 21:42 2m 1 1 751 56 88 SR
21 RU Renigunta Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 1,2 1 805 73 115 SCR
22 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
00:28 00:30 2m 3 2 931 67 137 SCR

23 GTL Guntakal Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 3 2 1115 71 451 SCR
24 AD Adoni 04:04 04:05 1m 1 2 1167 63 421 SCR
25 MALM Mantralayam Road 04:44 04:45 1m 2 2 1208 40 332 SCR
26 RC Raichur Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 2 2 1237 70 407 SCR
27 YG Yadgir 06:29 06:30 1m 2 2 1306 34 365 SCR
28 WADI Wadi Junction 07:38 07:40 2m 4 2 1345 51 428 CR
29 SDB Shahabad 07:52 07:53 1m 2 1355 84 404 CR
30 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
08:12 08:15 3m 3 2 1381 52 454 CR

31 SUR Solapur 10:25 10:30 5m 1,5 2 1494 82 455 CR
32 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 11:28 11:30 2m 2 2 1573 48 511 CR
33 DD Daund Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 3 2 1681 65 515 CR
34 PUNE Pune Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 2 2 1757 50 560 CR
35 LNL Lonavla 16:22 16:25 3m 2 2 1821 54 623 CR
36 KYN Kalyan Junction 17:47 17:50 3m 7 2 1895 80 9 CR
37 TNA Thane 18:07 18:10 3m 6 2 1915 54 7 CR
38 DR Dadar Central 18:37 18:40 3m 12 2 1939 22 7 CR
39 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 19:05 14 2 1948 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (13:27)

Aug 28 2024 (13:27)

1

1


